© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
NB2-12G-HDMI
FEATURES
	w Excellent Value
	w �Compact Size
	w Rugged Steel Enclosure
	w Highest of Quality Components
APPLICATIONS

 12G/6G/3G/HD-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
NB2-12G-HDMI 12G/6G/3G/HD-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter. Includes Power Supply. Optional SFP sold separately.
NB2-12G-HDMI-OE-LC 12G/3G/HD-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter.  Includes Power Supply & MDOPT02978 12G-SDI Video
OE Receiver SFP. LC connector
NB2-12G-HDMI-OEEO-LC 12G/3G/HD-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter.  Includes Power Supply & MDOPT02974 12G-SDI Video
OEEO Transceiver SFP. LC connectors
NB2-12G-HDMI-OE-ST 12G/3G/HD-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Converter. Includes Power Supply & MDOPT02978 12G-SDI Video
OE Receiver SFP. ST connector
NB2-ST-ADAPTER Standard ST adapter to convert SFP to 1 ST
MDOPT02974 12G-SDI SFP Transceiver, 1310nm, MSA, CDR, Supports Pathological, LC connectors
MDOPT02978 12G SFP SINGLE RX, NON MSA, CDR, Pathological